Taylor Edwards

Date Task Description General Course Time (hrs) Project Time (hrs)
Task Total Task Total
2/13/10 Timesheet #1 0.25 0.25 0 0
2/14/10 Group Meeting 0.0 0.3 1.5 1.5
2/17/10 Meeting/Open Pario 0.0 0.3 1 2.5
2/17/10 Research 0.0 0.3 0.75 3.25
2/20/10 Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 1.75 5
2/20/10 Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 0.75 5.75
2/21/10 Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 1 6.75
2/21/10 Group Meeting 0.0 0.3 0.5 7.25
2/22/10 Editing Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 1.5 8.75
2/23/10 Editing Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 1.5 10.25
2/24/10 Group Meeting 0.0 0.3 1 11.25
2/26/10 Client Meeting 0.0 0.3 1.2 12.45
2/27/10 Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 2 14.45
2/28/10 Lit. Review 0.0 0.3 1.33 15.78
2/28/10 Group Meeting 0.0 0.3 2.5 18.28
3/2/10 Meeting/Problem Analysis 0.0 0.3 1.75 20.03
3/2/10 Problem Analysis 0.0 0.3 1.5 21.53
3/2/10 Problem Analysis 0.0 0.3 1.5 23.03
3/4/10 Timesheet #2 1.0 1.3 0 23.03
3/6/10 Alternative Solutions 0.0 1.3 0.88 23.91
3/7/10 Group Meeting 0.0 1.3 1.6 25.51
3/11/10 Alternative Solutions 0.0 1.3 1.2 26.71
3/12/10 Group Meeting 0.0 1.3 3.25 29.96
3/26/10 Decision Phase 0.0 1.3 1.5 31.46
3/28/10 Decision Phase 0.0 1.3 1.2 32.66
3/29/10 Group Meeting With Lonny 0.0 1.3 0.7 33.36
4/2/10 Client Meeting 0.0 1.3 0.7 34.06
4/2/10 Group Meeting 0.0 1.3 1.6 35.66
4/3/10 Timesheet #3 0.3 1.6 0 35.66
4/4/10 Group Meeting 0.0 1.6 4 39.66
4/5/10 Group Meeting 0.0 1.6 2 41.66




4/6/10 Editing Document 0.0 1.6 0.35 42.01
4/6/10 Implementation Instructions 0.0 1.6 0.85 42.86
4/12/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 1.5 44.36
4/16/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 6 50.36
4/17/10 Poster 0.0 1.6 2.5 52.86
4/18/10 Construction 0.0 1.6 7.45 60.31
4/18/10 Section V AutoCAD 0.0 1.6 0.45 60.76
4/19/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 3.33 64.09
4/20/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 1.16 65.25
4/20/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 1.75 67
4/21/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 1.52 68.52
4/21/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 0.5 69.02
4/25/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 6.5 75.52
4/26/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 2.5 78.02
4/27/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 3 81.02
4/28/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 2.5 83.52
4/29/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 2 85.52
5/1/10 Editing 0.0 1.6 2.75 88.27
5/2/10 Section V 0.0 1.6 5 93.27
5/3/10 Editing 0.0 1.6 3.75 97.02
5/4/10 Editing 0.0 1.6 2 99.02
5/4/10 Editing 0.0 1.6 2 101.02
5/5/10 Appropedia 0.0 1.6 3 104.02
5/5/10 Editing 0.0 1.6 2.5 106.52
5/6/10 Appropedia 0.0 1.6 2.25 108.77
5/7/10 Binding Document 0.0 1.6 0.25 109.02
5/7/10| Finishing Touches/Group Meeting 0.0 1.6 2 111.02
5/7/10 Client Meeting 0.0 1.6 0.75 111.77
5/7/10 Final Timesheet 0.5 2.1 0 111.77
5/7/10 Portfolio 1.2 3.2 0 111.77

112.9 hours
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